
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	PIZZA	GRANT	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $28,527.96
2024-09-05 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Arjun	Verma txn_AWHnyz7 $100.00 $28,627.96
2024-09-05 Grant	to	Arjun	Verma txn_5wHrAGq -$34.48 $28,593.48
2024-09-06 Grant	to	Caleb	T	Wang txn_YRH9epA -$100.00 $28,493.48
2024-09-06 Grant	to	Ishaan	Kejriwal txn_gnHEgXd -$100.00 $28,393.48
2024-09-06 Grant	to	Daniel txn_NQHgYJm -$100.00 $28,293.48
2024-09-06 Grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_QmHZv6Q -$100.00 $28,193.48
2024-09-06 Grant	to	Stephanie	Zhou txn_XGHERe7 -$100.00 $28,093.48
2024-09-10 Grant	to	Ali	Alchikh	Ibrahim txn_evHzG2E -$100.00 $27,993.48
2024-09-10 Grant	to	Jaden	Li txn_brHOq6M -$100.00 $27,893.48
2024-09-10 Grant	to	Sofia	Egan txn_zVHdNPR -$100.00 $27,793.48
2024-09-14 Pizza	for	club	meeting txn_brHOk0V -$76.79 $27,716.69
2024-09-16 	Costco	Pizza	reimbursement	for	Arjun	V txn_XGHEYxM -$65.52 $27,651.17
2024-09-19 Grant	to	Bruce	Tang txn_LgHJlEZ -$100.00 $27,551.17
2024-09-19 Grant	to	Alejandro txn_0eHX6oB -$100.00 $27,451.17
2024-09-19 Grant	to	Spencer	Ng txn_a8HAGrw -$100.00 $27,351.17
2024-09-19 Grant	to	Daniel txn_gnHE6Yy -$100.00 $27,251.17
2024-09-19 Grant	to	Sahiti	Dasari txn_NQHgVbq -$100.00 $27,151.17
2024-09-19 Grant	to	Pere	Gomila	Cuevas txn_V0HObzB -$100.00 $27,051.17
2024-09-20 Grant	to	Josh txn_2zHkr5w -$100.00 $26,951.17
2024-09-23 Extra	lunch txn_oyH5kde -$7.65 $26,943.52
2024-09-23 Beverage txn_4dH7pJx -$2.50 $26,941.02
2024-09-23 Lunch txn_MNHJLrL -$26.35 $26,914.67
2024-09-23 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Jac txn_EyHe0B6 $100.00 $27,014.67
2024-09-25 Grant	to	Jonathan	Bangert txn_mAHad7e -$100.00 $26,914.67
2024-09-25 Grant	to	Gwyneth	He-Chen txn_2zHkpqp -$100.00 $26,814.67
2024-09-25 Grant	to	Ian	Madden txn_oyH5ka7 -$100.00 $26,714.67

WITHDRAWN:	$2,013.29.	DEPOSITED:	$200.00. $26,714.67

Hack	Club	Pizza	Grant	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Pizza	Grant's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


